. QWW.

Docket Wo. FILI09-T1
Company®  Americen Telephone Network, Inc.

Official Filing Cate

Date Docketed: DR/ZE/19I] Title nmnmmt?

to American Ttll#-u'ul Network ,
254 0161, F AC . Regulatory Rsseiiment Feet

Florida Public Service Comatssion of
slecomunications Certificate Ko 2648 t1tued
Ine for violation of Rule

Last Day to Suspend: Epiration:
Referred to. mtmmuimmmmuﬁmmw
(*()° indicates OPR) . S RNT Go  pear vailes ety e cies
M&nlﬂnﬂrﬂmtoﬂmlﬂmﬂn Tiee Schedyle
Progras/Modyle BLLT)
Staf . L
dtacai f.u-m CASH mmm ‘Im'l [z Dates
K B it
e i | 0 Previows  Current
1. staff tion TSI )
2. r CEC RO
. M . Wtomatic Cloding [ EFefat 1
Staff Counzel o Bowman ;
QCRy (MM M Lake %
8
9.
10.
{ 1 1.
12.
1)
14.
16,
(S | 16.
17
1a.
1%
Fii]
| Y | 21
2 e
23
Fe B
5
O | 26
.
28
Fal
b ]
Recommended aitigments for hearing a1
andfor deciding this case ﬁ
Full Comsisston I Comisgion Panel _ | M
Hearing Examiner __  Stafl — %
Date filed with RAR: 09/02/1997 :ﬂ;[
Initials OFR H
Staff Counsel 4.
Section J - Chairegn Completes
Assigments are a3 follows
- Hearing Officer(s) = Prehearing Officer
Commiszioners Iéhﬂ Staft Commi 541 0ners MM
e
AL | JON | D5 |CL|KS|GR JN | DS | L |KS|GR

Whers panels are assigned the tenior Comsissioner 15 Pane) Chatrman,

the identical pine] decides the case.
here one Commlssioner,

4 Hearing Exsminer of 4 Staff Mesber 11

assigned the full Commission decides the case.

PAC/RAR-15 (Rew, 7/97)

Date
* [OMPLETED EVENTS

worornd e

09/ 0371997




131

Docet Mo 32110911
Mwerican Telephone Ketwort,

Compary:

officral Filing Date:
Last Day to Suspend:

Referred to

()" Indicates OPR)

—_—

Caze Assigrment end Scheduling Record

Date Docteted: DR/PE/I99T Title:
Inc.
Expiration:
KM NA NP ¥

mnﬂtgc-wmuu

Cancellation Hor'-ugnn: Service Comission of
Interexchange Telecommumications Certificate ho 2648 1ntaed
to Americyn Telephone Nelwook.
254 0161, F.ALC..

I for wiolation of Rule
Regulatory Assessment Fees

Section 7 - (PR (omclates and returns 1o RAR In 10 workdays

Prograa/Mogyle BLLT)
SLa1f Assoreents
t.nrm'lt r.m mulm Im’l Due Dgtey
i 0 Previous Current
1
.
3
faff 1 4
-]
ey £ ) ?
8
9
i
S .
12
13
14
;
{ )
17.
18
19
&0
{ il.
i
23,
4
E.
{ ] \
7.
28
9.
30.
Fecormmended 453 greents Tor hearing 31
and/or GeC101ng RIS Case: ﬁ
Full Commission __ Commission Panel __ M,
Hearing Examiner _ Staff - ﬁ
Date f1led with RAR: g;
Initials: OFR .
Staff Couniel 40
1 = \ li] 1
Assigrments are &3 follows
- Hearing Officeris) - Prehearing Officer
Commissioners Hrg. | Stafr Commissipners NM
Exam.
AL | M| DS |CL|KS|GR o oL |ws |
Where panels are aisigned the senior Commissioner 13 Penel Chairmen
the tdentical panel gdecides the case Aproved

where one Commissioner, & Hearing Examiner or 3 Staff Mesber 18

assigned the full Commission decides The case.

PSC/RAR-15 (Rev. 1/97)

* COMPLETED EVENTS




© @ P
RECEIVED

MEMORBRANDUM
ocT 14
oc 13 997 H '
tober PR | {q‘f
FPSC - RecordsMaporting

TO: DIVISION OF RECORDS AND REPORTING
FROM : DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES (BOWMAN
RE: DOCKET NO. 971109-T1 - CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA PUBLIC

SERVICE COMMISSION OF INTEREXCHANGE TELECOMMUNICATIONS
CERTIFICATE NO. 2648 ISSUED TO RAMERICAN TELEPHONE
NETWORK, INC., FOR VIOLATION OF RULE 25-4.0161, F.A.C.,
REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES.

poC-91-1257-FoF- TL

Attached is a

to be issued in the above referenced docket.
{Number of pages in order - 5)

L)

/irb

Attachment

cc: Division of Communications
h 971109.3rb




	5-17 No. - 6221
	5-17 No. - 6222
	5-17 No. - 6223
	5-17 No. - 6224
	5-17 No. - 6225
	5-17 No. - 6226
	5-17 No. - 6227
	5-17 No. - 6228
	5-17 No. - 6229
	5-17 No. - 6230
	5-17 No. - 6239
	5-17 No. - 6240
	5-17 No. - 6241
	5-17 No. - 6242
	5-17 No. - 6243
	5-17 No. - 6244
	5-17 No. - 6245



